KVA'VK'MS body gland

RoHS

KVA gland body MS
Gland made of brass for populating with KVA
and multiple sealing inserts.

Application

e Plant and machine construction

e Robot construction
e Automation technology
e Vehicle construction and shipbuilding

e Rail technology

e |nstallation technology

e Control cabinet construction

metric thread
Part no.

90788
90789
90790
90792
91367
90794
90795
90796

PG thread
Part no.

96033
96034
96035
96036
96037
96038
96039
96040
96041
96042

Size
Metr.

M12 x 1,5
M16 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M25x1,5
M32 x1,5
M40 x 1,5
M50 x 1,5
M63 x 1,5

Size
PG

7

9
1
13,5
16
21
29
36
42
48

Thread
length
mm
6,0
6,5
7.0
75
8,0
8,0
10,0
10,0

Thread
length
mm
50
6,0
6,0
6,5
6,5
70
8,0
9,0
10,0
10,0

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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Material Technical data
Brass, nickel plated Temperature range: -30°C up to +100°C
0-ring: NBR
Test standard: EN50262
Dimensions
G Thread size
GL Thread length
SW Spanner size
Spanner Unit Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
size up to 100 101 - 500
mm
14 100 o.r o.r.
17 100 o.r o.T.
22 50 o.r o.r.
27 50 o.r o.T.
35 25 o.r o.r.
43 10 o.r o.T.
54 10 o.r o.r.
65 5 o.r O.r.
Spanner Unit Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
size up to 100 101 - 500
mm
14 100 o.r o.r.
17 100 o.r O.r.
20 50 o.r o.r.
22 50 o.r O.r.
24 50 o.r o.r.
30 25 o.r O.r.
40 10 o.r o.r.
50 10 o.r O.r.
57 5 o.r o.r.
64 5 o.r O.r.
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